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Waterhog Classic Modular Entrance Tiles

Waterhog Classic Modular Entrance Tiles combine the most popular entrance mats in the industry
with an innovative interlocking tile design to be able to cover large areas and non-rectangular spaces.
These waterhog modular tiles still have the raised square or "waffle" surface pattern to scrape dirt
and debris from shoes along with attachable beveled borders for a clean, finished look.

» Waterhog modular entrance tiles can hold up to 1.5 gallons of water per square yard.

» The surface of these Waterhog floor tiles is made with an anti-static polypropylene material that
dries quickly and will not fade or rot, making the Waterhog tiles an ideal entry mat tile for any

application.

* To clean the Waterhog tiles, simply use a vacuum or extraction cleaning methods.

» Waterhog Classic mats have 20% recycled content.

Iltem No: EWH




Standard Sizes (Approximate)

Size
18" x 18" Tile (Case of 10)
36" x 36" Tile (Case of 4)
18" Side Border
18" Corner Border
36" Side Border
36" Corner Border

Available Colors

Charcoal

Orange

White

Evergreen

Purple

Qty. 1
$272.12
$438.32

$9.95
$18.95
$18.95
$36.95

Dark Brown

Gold

Medium Grey

Bluestone

Bordeaux

Qty. 2-10
$264.44
$424.16

Red Black

Mid Brown

Agquamarine

Medium Blue

Qty. 11+
$256.12
$412.20
$9.55
$18.55
$18.55
$36.55

Solid Red

Light Green

Navy




