

152 Rollins Avenue #102 Rockville, MD 20852 800-762-9010 240-780-3309 (f) http://www.americanfloormats.com

Waterhog Classic Modular Entrance Tiles









Waterhog Classic Modular Entrance Tiles combine the most popular entrance mats in the industry with an innovative interlocking tile design to be able to cover large areas and non-rectangular spaces. These waterhog modular tiles still have the raised square or "waffle" surface pattern to scrape dirt and debris from shoes along with attachable beveled borders for a clean, finished look.

- Waterhog modular entrance tiles can hold up to 1.5 gallons of water per square yard.
- The surface of these Waterhog floor tiles is made with an anti-static polypropylene material that dries quickly and will not fade or rot, making the Waterhog tiles an ideal entry mat tile for any application.
- To clean the Waterhog tiles, simply use a vacuum or extraction cleaning methods.
- Waterhog Classic mats have 20% recycled content.

Item No: EWH

Standard Sizes (Approximate)			
Size	Qty. 1	Qty. 2-10	Qty. 11+
18" x 18" Tile (Case of 10)	\$272.12	\$264.44	\$256.12
36" x 36" Tile (Case of 4)	\$438.32	\$424.16	\$412.20
18" Side Border	\$9.95	\$9.75	\$9.55
18" Corner Border	\$18.95	\$18.75	\$18.55
36" Side Border	\$18.95	\$18.75	\$18.55
36" Corner Border	\$36.95	\$36.75	\$36.55

Available Colors

